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Pavon, Sandy

From: Tomczak, Tammy
Sent: Monday, August 03, 2020 6:34 AM
To: Song, Taehoon; Pavon, Sandy
Subject: FW: Letter to NRC
Attachments: 7.30.20 Letter to NRC.pdf

Good morning, Tae and Sandy, 
 
Please add the attached to ADAMS. 
 
Thanks ੘ਖ਼ਗ਼ਜ਼ 
Tammy 
 

From: Tran, Frank <Frank.Tran@nrc.gov>  
Sent: Friday, July 31, 2020 9:57 PM 
To: Tomczak, Tammy <Tammy.Tomczak@nrc.gov> 
Cc: Orlikowski, Robert <Robert.Orlikowski@nrc.gov> 
Subject: FW: Letter to NRC 
 
Hi Tammy, 
 
Please process this letter as a new license amendment request for Gentex Corporation (21-32837-01). 
Please let me know if you have any question. 
 
Thank you, 
Frank 
 

From: Beck, Emily <emily.beck@gentex.com>  
Sent: Friday, July 31, 2020 2:14 PM 
To: Tran, Frank <Frank.Tran@nrc.gov> 
Cc: Bir, Aaron <aaron.bir@gentex.com>; Savola, Richard <richard.savola@gentex.com>; Du Shane, Margaret 
<margaret.dushane@gentex.com> 
Subject: [External_Sender] Letter to NRC 
 
Hi Frank, 
 
Please see the attached letter regarding our NRC License 21‐32837‐01.  Thank you for all of your guidance as we 
progress through the requirements for naming a new Radiation Safety Officer. 
 
Sincerely, 
Emily Beck 
 
Emily Beck | Health & Safety Manager | Gentex Corporation | 616.772.1800 x4922 
 
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS E‐MAIL MESSAGE AND ANY ATTACHMENTS SENT FROM GENTEX CORPORATION 
IS GENTEX CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION INTENDED ONLY FOR THE PERSONAL USE OF THE INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY 
NAMED ABOVE. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any review, distribution, or copying of 
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this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please immediately notify 
the sender by return e‐mail, and delete this e‐mail message and any attachments from your computer.<>  




